Item No. Item Description In Stock
Whse: AZFS
63-YE 30 LIVE OAK LOG SET NG LOGS & BURNER 13
640-BA-FO-V2NC COSMO SQUARE RECLAIMED WOOD- FRENCH OAK, NG
64-YE 24 LIVE OAK LOG SET NG LOGS & BURNER 37
68-YE 18 LIVE OAK LOG SET NG LOGS & BURNER 40
783-BA-11-V4NC CONTEMPO RECTANGLE FIRETABLE BLACK LAVA NAT.
8105-SP GFRC ROUND HARD COVER IN SILVER PINE
AC-6 ACORNS (6) 5
AM-2 AIR MIXER - BLANK DRILL ORIFICE TO SIZE 222
AO-30 30" AMERICAN OAK LOG SET
APK-10 AUTOMATIC NG PILOT KIT 290,000 BTU WITH BASIC REMOTE
APK-10P AUTOMATIC LP PILOT KIT 469,000 BTU WITH BASIC REMOTE
APK-11 AUTOMATIC NG PILOT KIT 70,000 BTU LOW PROFILE WITH BASIC REMOTE 4
APK-11P AUTOMATIC LP PILOT KIT 110,000 BTU LOW PROFILE WITH BASIC REMOTE
APK-15 AUTOMATIC PILOT KIT - NG 85,000 BTU WITH BASIC REMOTE VARIABLE FLAME HEIGHT 8
APK-15P AUTOMATIC PILOT KIT - LP 85,000 BTU WITH BASIC REMOTE VARIABLE FLAME HEIGHT 6
APK-17 SAFTEY PILOT KIT - NG VARIABLE FLAME HEIGHT WITH BASIC REMOTE 100K BTU 12
APK-17P SAFTEY PILOT KIT - LP VARIABLE FLAME HEIGHT WITH BASIC REMOTE 200K BTU 13
AR-01V-2 RECEIVER ONLY
AT-01V-2 G6R-R3AM REMOTE
AT-0V1-1 G6R-R3AM REMOTE
ATR-01V REMOTE & MODULE FITS G10--01V BURNERS 7
AV-17 MANUAL ON/OFF VALVE W/EXTENSION 8
B-24 24" ROYAL ENGLISH OAK
CDR-18 COASTAL DRIFTWOOD LOG SET 18"
CDR-24 24 COASTAL DRIFTWOOD
CDR-30 30" COASTAL DRIFTWOOD LOG SET 2
CDR-36 36 COASTAL DRIFTWOOD
CHAO-18 18 CHARRED AMERICAN OAK LOGS (1) CHAO-18/20 5
CHAO-2-24 CHARRED AMERICAN OAK SEE THRU LOGS
CHAO-2-30 30"CHRD AMERICAN OAK S/T
CHAO-24 24 CHARRED AMERICAN OAK LOGS (1) CHAO-24 6
CHAO-30 30 CHARRED AMERICAN OAK LOGS (1) CHAO-30B (1) CHAO-30T 5
CHAS-16/18 16/18 VF CHARRED AGED SPLIT OAK LOGS ONLY (1) CHAS-16/18 4
CHAS-24 24 VF CHARRED AGED SPLIT OAK LOGS ONLY (1) CHAS-24 6
CHAS-30 30 VF CHARRED AGED SPLIT OAK LOGS ONLY (1) CHAS-30 4
CHB-18 18 CHRD ROYAL ENGLSH OAK LOGS (1) CHB-18/20 7
CHB-2-18 18 C-THRU CHRD ROYAL ENGLISH OAK LOGS (1) CHB-2-18/20 3
CHB-2-24 24 C-THRU CHRD ROYAL ENGLISH OAK LOGS (1) CHB-24T (1) CHB-2-24B 4
CHB-2-30 30 C-THRU CHRD ROYAL ENGLISH OAK LOGS (1) CHB-2-30B (1) CHB-30T 3
CHB-2-36 36 C-THRU CHRD ROYAL ENGLISH OAK LOGS (2) CHB-36BF (1) CHB-36T 2
CHB-24 24 CHRD ROYAL ENGLSH OAK LOGS (1) CHB-24B (1) CHB-24T 10
CHB-2-42 42 C-THRU CHRD ROYAL ENGLISH OAK LOGS (2) CHB-42B (1) CHB-42T
CHB-30 30 CHRD ROYAL ENGLSH OAK LOGS (1) CHB-30B (1) CHB-30T 6
CHB-36 36 CHRD ROYAL ENGLSH OAK LOGS (1) CHB-36BF (1) CHB-30BR (1) CHB-36T 2
CHB-42 42 CHRD ROYAL ENGLSH OAK LOGS (1) CHB-42BF (1) CHB-36BR (1) CHB-42T 1
CHD-16 16 CHARRED OAK LOGS (1) CHD-16 1
CHD-18/20 18 CHARRED OAK LOGS (1) CHD-18/20 10
CHD-19 CHARRED OAK 19"
CHD-2-16 16" CHARRED OAK SEE THRU LOGS
CHD-2-18/20 18 C-THRU CHARD OAK (1) CHD-2-18/20 5
CHD-2-24 24 C-THRU CHARD OAK (1) CHD-2-24 6
CHD-2-30 30 C-THRU CHARD OAK 3
CHD-24 24 CHARRED OAK LOGS (1) CHD-24 7
CHD-30 30 CHARRED OAK LOGS (1) CHD-30 6
CHFR-30 CHARRED OAK VENT FREE LOG SET 30"
CHMBW-18/20 CHARRED MOUNTAIN BIRCH 18/20 INCH 2
CHMBW-24 CHARRED MOUNTAIN BIRCH 24 INCH 2
CHMBW-30 CHARRED MOUNTAIN BIRCH 30 INCH 1
CHNA-18/20 CHARRED ANGEL OAK VENTED LOG SET
CHNS-18 18 CHARRED ANGEL SPLIT OAK USE ON G31-18/20 BURNER 3
CHNS-24 24 CHARRED ANGEL SPLIT OAK USE ON G31-24/30 BURNER 7
CHNS-30 30 CHARRED ANGEL SPLT OAK 5
CHRED-24 CHARRED RED OAK SPLIT
CHRED-30 30 CHARRED RED OAK LOGS (1) CHRED-30
CHRRSO-18/20 18 CHRD RUGGED SPLIT OAK LOGS (1) CHRRSO-18/20 8
CHRRSO-24 24 CHRD RUGGED SPLIT OAK LOGS (1) CHRRSO-24 4
CHRRSO-30 30 CHRD RUGGED SPLIT OAK LOGS (1) CHRRSO-30 4
CHS-18/20 18" CHARRED SPLIT LOG 1
CS-10 SELECT WHITE SAND (10LBS) 82
DVI-30-11-33N 30" TRAD IPI DV INSERT NG
DVL-30-2CO 30" CHARRED ANCIENT OAK  LOG SET
DVO-30-3FG FRAME OVERLAY DVI-30 FLUSH
DVP-30-1P 30" LINER PNL BLK PORC
DVS-30-3A SURROUND 3 SIDED SM
EB-1 6OZ BAG OF BLACK EMBERS 14
EB-12 6OZ BLACK EMBERS CASE OF 12 23
EC-2-24 EPIC BURNER SEE THRU 24"
EC-48 48" EPIC BURNER - NG (TAKES MAMMOTH PINE LOGS-NOT INCLUDED)
ECV-24 24" EVENING FYRE CHARRED
EFV-16/18 16/18 VF EVENING FYRE LOGS ONLY 2
EFV-2-24 EVENING FYRE SEE THRU VENT FREE LOGS
EFV-24 24 VF EVENING FYRE LOGS ONLY 4
EFV-30 30 VF EVENING FYRE LOGS ONLY 2
EH-2 BLACK EXTENSION HANDLE
EM-10 3OZ GLOWING EMBERS 2
EM-11 PLATINUM EMBERS VENTED 15
EM-21B GLOWING EMBERS B, G52 2
ENO-24 24"CHARRED EVERGREEN OAK
ENO-30 30" CHARRED EVERGREEN OAK LOGS SET 1
EPK-1 ELECTRONIC PILOT KIT - NG WITH BASIC REMOTE (1) EPK-1 24
EPK-1P ELECTRONIC PILOT KIT - LP WITH BASIC REMOTE (1) EPK-1P 9
EPK-2 NG ELECTRONIC IGNITION - BATTERY POWERED 6
EPK-2P LP ELECTRONIC IGNITION - BATTERY POWERED 7
EPK-2VP-TR ELEC PILOT KIT,LP W/ BASIC REMOTE CONTROL 6
EPK-2V-TR HI/LOW VARIABLE VALVE KIT 3
FBC-24 THREE-PANEL FYREBACKS SATIN STAINLESS
FBCB-24 FYREBACK BLK PORCELAIN 24 THREE PANEL
FBSB-24 24 TRAD BLK FIREBACK-3PC PORCELAIN BLACK 2
FBSB-30 30 TRAD BLK FIREBACK-3PC PORCELAIN BLACK 2
FBSP-24 FYREBACK POLISHED S/S 24 THREE PANEL
FBSP-30 POLISHED S/S FIREBACK 2
FPB55-24/30 FLAT PAN BURNER W/SAFETY PILOT USE W/ CHS, SRP, CHWD LOGS 4
FPB55-24/30-11 24 FLAT PAN BURNER W/ REMOTE USE W/ CHSP, SRP,CHWD LOGS 1
FPB55-24/30-11P FLAT PAN BURNER W/ REMOTE  L.P USE W/ CHSP, SRP,CHWD LOGS
FPB55-24/30P FLAT PAN BURNER W/ SPK  L.P. USE W/ CHS, SRP, CHWD LOGS 3
FS4-18-EB 4" FYRE SPHERES EPIC BLACK
FS4-24-GS 4" FYRE SPHERES GRAYSTONE
FS4-30-EB 4"FYRE SPHERES EPIC BLACK 1
FS4-30-GS 4" FYRE SPHERE GRAYSTONE
FTO-30 30" FOOTHILL OAK
FTSO-24 FOOTHILL SPLIT OAK LOG SET 1
FTSO-30 30" FOOTHILL SPLIT OAK LOG SET
G10-16/18 MANUAL 16"/18" G10 BURNER SYSTEM
G10-16/18-01V 16/18 NG VF BURNER ELECTRONIC REMOTE ELECTRONIC IGNITION 10
G10-16/18-01VP 16/18 LP VF BURNER ELECTRONIC REMOTE ELECTRONIC IGNITION 5
G10-16/18-12 16/18 NG VF BURNER ON/OFF REMOTE STANDING PILOT
G10-16/18-12P 16/18 LP VF BURNER ON/OFF REMOTE STANDING PILOT -1
G10-16/18-15 16/18 NG VF BURNER VARIABLE REMOTE STANDING PILOT 3
G10-16/18-15P 16/18 LP VF BURNER VARIABLE REMOTE STANDING PILOT 4
G10-24/30 MANUAL 24"/30" G10 VF BURNER SYSTEM 1
G10-24/30-01V 24/30 NG VF BURNER ELECTRONIC REMOTE ELECTRONIC IGNITION 8
G10-24/30-01VP 24/30 LP VF BURNER ELECTRONIC REMOTE ELECTRONIC IGNITION 8
G10-24/30-12 24/30 NG VF BURNER ON/OFF REMOTE STANDING PILOT
G10-24/30-12P 24/30 LP VF BURNER ON/OFF REMOTE STANDING PILOT
G10-24/30-15 24/30 NG VF BURNER VARIABLE REMOTE STANDING PILOT 1
G10-24/30-15P 24/30 LP VF BURNER VARIABLE REMOTE STANDING PILOT 4
G10-24/30P VF BURNER  SYSTEM LP 24/30 2
G18-2-24-12MP 24" SEE THRU UNVENTED BURNER SYSTEM LP W/ON OFF REMOTE
G18-24/30-01V 24/30" UNVENTED BRN SYS, NG
G18-24/30-12P 24/30 LP VF BURNER ON/OFF REMOTE STANDING PILOT 1
G19-24/30-01V G19 BURNER WITH ELECTRONIC REMOTE
G21-GL-18-12 18 VF GLS BRNR-NG-NO GLS W/ON/OFF REMOTE-NO LP 2
G21-GL-24-12 24 VF-GLS BURNR-NG-NO GLS W/ON/OFF REMOTE 2
G21-GL-24-12P GLASS BURNER VENT FREE LP - 24" W/ REMOTE 1
G21-GL-30-12 30 VF GLS BRNR-NG-NO GLS W/ON/OFF REMOTE-NO LP 3
G21-GL-30-12P 30" VF GLAS BRNR W/ON/OFF REMOTE LP 1
G21-GL-30G-12 30"CONTEMPORARY GLS BNR
G22-GL-18 18 GLASS BRNR-NG MATCH LIGHT ADD GLASS -1
G22-GL-18-01 18 GLASS BRNR-NG W/ELEC ADD GLASS ELECTRONIC IGNITION 5
G22-GL-18-01P 18 LP GLASS BURNER ADD GLASS ELECTRONIC IGNITION 4
G22-GL-2-24-01 24" SEE THROUGH CONTEMPORARY GLASS BURNER
G22-GL-24-01 24 NG GLASS BURNER ADD GLASS ELECTRONIC IGNITION 4
G22-GL-24-01P 24 LP GLASS BURNER ADD GLASS ELECTRONIC IGNITION 4
G22-GL-30-01 30" NG GLASS BURNER ADD GLASS ELECTRONIC IGNITION 4
G22-GL-30-01P 30 LP GLASS BURNER ADD GLASS ELECTRONIC IGNITION 2
G22-GL-30G 30 NG ROSE GOLD GLASS BURNER ADD GLASS / MATCH LIGHT 1
G22-GL-30-G *do not use* 30 NG ROSE GOLD GLASS BURNER ADD GLASS / MATCH LIGHT
G22-GL-30-G-01 30 NG ROSE GOLD GLASS BURNER ADD GLASS ELECTRONIC IGNITION
G31-18/20-2VT G31-18 BRNR-ELEC IGN-NG VAR FLM W/REMOTE-NO LOGS 10
G31-18/20-2VTP G31-18 BRNR-ELEC IGN-LP VAR FLM W/REMOTE-NO LOGS 1
G31-24/30-2VT G31-24 BRNR-ELEC IGN-NG VAR FLM W/REMOTE-NO LOGS 8
G31-24/30-2VTP G31-24 BRNR-ELEC IGN-LP VAR FLM W/REMOTE-NO LOGS 10
G31-33/39 33/39 TRIPE BRN MATCH LIT
G31-33/39-2VT G31-33 BRNR-ELEC IGN-NG VAR FLM W/REMOTE-NO LOGS 7
G31-33/39-2VTP G31-33 BRNR-ELEC IGN-LP VAR FLM W/REMOTE-NO LOGS 7
G4-12 12 NG GLOWING EMBER BURNER 5
G4-12P 12 LP GLOWING EMBER BURNER WITH SAFETY PILOT VALVE 4
G4-16/19 16/19 EMBER BURNER NG 1
G4-18/20 18 NG GLOWING EMBER BURNER 4
G4-18/20P 18 LP GLOWING EMBER BURNER WITH SAFETY PILOT VALVE 6
G4-24 24 NG GLOWING EMBER BURNER 4
G4-24P 24 LP GLOWING EMBER BURNER WITH SAFETY PILOT VALVE 6
G4-30 30 NG GLOWING EMBER BURNER 6
G4-30P 30 LP GLOWING EMBER BURNER WITH SAFETY PILOT VALVE 4
G4-36 36 NG GLOWING EMBER BURNER 6
G4-36P 36 LP GLOWING EMBER BURNER WITH SAFTEY PILOT VALVE 4
G4-42 42 NG GLOWING EMBER BURNER (1) G4-42 1
G45-16/19 16/19" TRIPLE T BURNER NG
G45-16/19P 16/19" TRIPLE T BURNER LP
G45-18/20 18 NG TRIPLE T BURNER 21
G45-18/20P 18 LP TRIPLE T BURNER WITH SAFETY PILOT VALVE 15
G45-18/20-SS 18/20" TRIPLE T BURNER NG STAINLESS STEEL 1
G45-2-16/19 16/19" S/T BURNER - NATURAL
G45-2-18/20 18 NG SEE THRU TRIPLE T BURNER 9
G45-2-24 24 NG SEE THRU TRIPLE T BURNER 4
G45-2-24-GL-A 24" NG SEE THRU GLASS BURNER W/ APK-17
G45-2-30 30 NG SEE THRU TRIPLE T BURNER 4
G45-2-36 36 NG SEE THRU TRIPLE T BURNER 3
G45-24 24 NG TRIPLE T BURNER 15
G45-24-02-SS 24" SS BURNER W/ ELECTRONIC SAFETY VALVE
G45-2-42 42 NG SEE THRU TRIPLE T BURNER
G45-24P 24 LP TRIPLE T BURNER WITH SAFETY PILOT VALVE 13
G45-2-GL-24-01 24" G45 SERIES GLASS BURNER WITH 01 ELECTROINIC VALVE AND REMOTE
G45-2-GL-30-15 G45 S/T 30" GLS BNR W/15
G45-30 30 NG TRIPLE T BURNER 12
G45-30-17 30" TRIPLE T BURNER NAT
G45-30P 30 LP TRIPLE T BURNER WITH SAFETY PILOT VALVE 11
G45-30-SS 30" TRIPLE T BURNER NG 2
G45-36 36 NG TRIPLE T BURNER 4
G45-36P 36 LP TRIPLE T BURNER WITH SAFETY PILOT VALVE 8
G45-36-SS 36" TRIPLE T BURNER NG
G45-42 42 NG TRIPLE T BURNER 3
G45-42P 42 LP TRIPLE T BURNER WITH SAFETY PILOT VALVE 2
G45-42-SS 42" TRIPLE T BURNER NG
G45-GL-24 24  GLASS PAN BURNER
G46-18/20 18/ 20 G46 ANSI BURNER W/ SAFETY PILOT KIT NG 2
G46-18/20P 18/ 20 G46 ANSI BURNER W/ SAFETY PILOT KIT LP 2
G46-24 24 G46 ANSI BURNER W/ SAFETY PILOT KIT NG 1
G46-24-02 24" SYSTEM WITH ELECTRONIC VALVE AND REMOTE
G46-24-11P 11 SERIES VALVE BURNER ON/OF REMOTE
G46-24P 24 G46 ANSI BURNER W/ SAFETY PILOT KIT LP 3
G46-30-2 30: ANSI BRNR VALVE AND REMOTE
G46-30P 30" ADV GLWN EMBER, LP
G52-18/20PA ASSY,G52-18/20 MANUAL BNR
G52-24/30 MATCH LIT BURNER WITHOUT VALVE (NATURAL GAS)
G52-24/30-2VT ASSY, G52-24/30 BURNER 1
GEO-HT-4 GEO DOMES - TERRACOTTA (2) LARGE; (2) SMALL
GEO-PS-4L PYRAMIDS - SLATE 4 SIDED - (4) LARGE
GEO-SS-4L SPHERE - SLATE (4) LARGE
GEO-ST-4L SPHERE - TERRACOTTA (4) LARGE
GG-18 18 NG EMBER BURNER ONLY
GG-24 24 NG EMBER BURNER ONLY
GG-30 30 NG EMBER BURNER ONLY 2
GG-36 36 NG EMBER BURNER ONLY
GL-10J-ZR GLASS, BRONZE RFLCTV, JAR 2
GL-5-CR GLASS, CHAMPAGNE RFLC
GLD-10-C DIAMOND NUGGETS, CLEAR
GLD-10-PB REAL FYRE PACIFIC BLUE DIAMOND NUGGETS
GLD-40-C DIAMOND NUGGETS, CLEAR
GLG-10-B 10LBS BLACK GRANITE FYRE GEMS
GLG-10-C CLEAR 10LB JAR FYRE GLASS
GLG-40-B 40LBS BLACK GRANITE FYRE GEMS
GX45-24 TRIPLE T BURNER SYSTEM W/HEAVY DUTY GRATE
HCHR-16 16" BURNT RUSTIC OAK LOGS
HDK-1 DECOR PACK: 2 ACORN,2 PINE 2 WOOD CHIPS 5
HR-30 30"RUST OAK LGS(6)
HRD-16 RUSTIC OAK DESIGNER
HRD-30 30 RUSTIC OAK LOGS
HS-24 24 RIPPED SPLIT OAK 1
IMP-1 IGNITION MODULE PACK, 1
IMP-6 CNTRL MDLE/RMT,CTRL RCRV 3
KIVA-1 KIVA LOG SET - NG (1) KIVA-1 5
KNOB-6 KNOB-SPK-26 HALF MOON CUT 16
KNOBS2 SPK W/GOLD LABEL PKD
LF-10 LAVA FYRE GRANULES 9
LF-15 VERMICULITE GRANULES (1.5LBS) 80
LFC-10 LAVA FIRE COALS  10LB BAG 74
MBW-18 18 MOUNATIN BIRCH LOGS (1) MBW-18 1
MBW-2-18 MOUNTAIN BIRCH WHITE 18" SEE-THRU
MBW-24 24" MOUNTAIN WHT BIRCH LOG SET
MBW-30 MOUNTAIN BIRCH VENTED LOG SET 30" 2
MCO-18 18" MOUNTAIN CREST
MCS-24 24 MOUNTAIN CREST SPLIT OAK LOGS
MCS-33 33" MOUNTAIN CREST SPLIT OAK
MP-2-24 MAMMOTH PINE 24" SEE THRU
MP-48 48" MAMMOTH PINE LOG SET (LOGS ONLY)
MPEC-2-30 30 NG SEE-THRU MAMMOTH PINE LOG SET (NO VALVE) (2) MPL-30BF (1) MPL-30T (1) EC-2-30 (4) 402264
MPEC-24 24 NG MAMMOTH PINE LOG SET WITH BURNER (NO VALVE) (1) MP-24 (1) EC-24 (3) 402264 2
MPEC-30 30 NG MAMMOTH PINE LOG SET WITH BURNER (NO VALVE) 2
MPEC-30P 30 LP MAMMOTH PINE LOG SET WITH BURNER (NO VALVE)
OCL-34 34 OUTDOOR CAMPFYRE LOGS/CHIP
ODS-0001 OXYGEN DEPLETION SENSOR NG
P-30 30" PAN BURNER SYS/NG/BLK/MATCH LIGHT - REMOVABLE LEGS
P-42 42" PAN BURNER SYS/NG/BLK/MATCH LIGHT - REMOVABLE LEGS 1
P45-18-17 18" FYRE SPHERE 17 VALVE
P45-24 24 FYRE SPHERE PAN BNR
P45-24-17P 24 FYRE SPERE 17 VALVE
P45-30 30" FYRE SPHERE BURNER
PAC-12 PILOT, EPK-2VT NAT GAS 1
PAC-6-42 PILOT, ELECTRONIC NG 2
PAC-9 NG PILOT ASSEMBLY PSE FITS G31 BURNERS 3
PB-30PA 30" GLASS/GEM PAN BURNER PLW/ SPK-26- LP
PC-4 PINE CONES (1) PC-4
PCC-1 PINE CONE CRACKLER 1
PCW-4 WILDERNESS PINE CONES (4) (1) PCW-4 2
PN-24 PIONEER OAK 24" 1
PO-18 18" POST OAK LOGS ONLY 4
PO-24 24 POST OAK LOGS ONLY 6
PO-30 30" POST OAK LOGS ONLY 3
R-12 12 GOLDEN OAK LOGS (1) R-12 1
R-16 16 GOLDEN  OAK LOGS (1) R-16 3
R-18 18 GOLDEN OAK LOGS (1) R-18 4
R-24 24 GOLDEN OAK LOGS (1) R-24 2
R-30 30 GOLDEN OAK LOGS (1) R-30 3
R-36 36 GOLDEN OAK LOGS ONLY (1) R-36BF (1) R-36T/R
RDP-12 12" GOLDEN OAK DESIGNER LOG SET
RDP-18 GOLDEN OAK DESIGNER PLUS 6
RDP-24 GOLDEN OAK DESIGNER PLUS 2
RDP-36 GOLDEN OAK DESIGNER PLUS 36" 1
RED-24 RED OAK LOGS
RFD05A 3 TIER LOG DISPLAY 1
RR-1A REMOTE, ON/FF BASIC SYSTEM 9
RR-1A-SP REMOTE RECEIVER BOX INCLUDES RECEIVER, TRANSMITTER,BATTERY BOX METAL SHIELD AND HARNESS
RRO-18 RUGGED OAK LOGS SET 18"
RRSO-18 18 RUGGED OAK SPLIT LOGS (1) RRSO-18
S-20 SPLIT OAK
S9-30 VENT FREE SPLIT OAK 30"
SD-18 18 GRATE (STANDARD) 12
SD2-24 GRATE STANDARD S/THRU 24" 1
SD-24 24 GRATE (STANDARD) 22
SD-30 30 GRATE (STANDARD) 12
SDP-18 18 SPLIT OAK DESIGNER PLUS LOGS (1) SDP-18 4
SDP-24 24 SPLIT OAK DESIGNER PLUS LOGS (1) SDP-24 6
SDP-30 30 SPLIT OAK DESIGNER PLUS LOGS (1) SDP-30 5
SDP-36 36 SPLIT OAK DESIGNER PLUS LOGS ONLY (1) SDP-36BF (1) SDP-36T/R 3
SPK-26P SAFETY PILOT KIT - LP LOW PROFILE - 186K BTU (1) SPK-26P 46
STN-10 RIVER ROCK - ASSORTED 10 ASSORTED ROCKS 3
STN-10I RIVER ROCK - IVORY 10 IVORY ROCKS 4
STN-10S RIVER ROCK - SLATE 10 SLATE ROCKS 3
STN-10T RIVER ROCK - TERRACOTTA 10 TERRACOTTA STONES 12
STN-20 RIVER ROCK FYRE STONES
SV-30-1 THERMOCOUPLE (OCBE-34) 1
SV-6P APK ROBERT SHAW VALVE,LP
VR-1A REMOTE, VARIABLE FLAME BASIC SYSTEM 3
W-18 18" WHITE BIRCH LOG SET 3
W-24 24" WHITE BIRCH LOG SET 5
W-30 30" WHITE BIRCH LOG SET 2
WC-6 WOOD CHIPS (6) (1) WC-6 1
WCEC-1 VALVE COVER - WOOD CHUNK -1
WCH-6 CHARRED WOOD CHIPS 6 PIECES
WH-02 ASSY,MAIN & MOTOR HARNESS 2
WI-20 REAL FYRE WIRE HARNESS FOR EPK-1
WO-30 30" WOODLAND OAK LOGS ONLY